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Kuwait Re is a leading reinsurer with offices in Kuwait and Malaysia. Since its
establishment in 1972, the company has aimed to be a partner in risk management and
work alongside its clients to ensure their growth and expansion.

Operating within an environment of transparency and reliability, Kuwait Re enjoys an AM
Best Credit Rating of A- (Stable), and an A- (Stable) by S&P Global Ratings.

The company is listed in Boursa Kuwait and is regulated by the Insurance Regulatory Unit
(IRU), and the Capital Market Authority (CMA) in Kuwait, as well as the Labuan Financial
Services Authority in Malaysia.

The company is a composite reinsurer, offering Life and Non-Life Treaty and Facultative
reinsurance solutions. Kuwait Re also offers Retakaful solutions through its branch in
Malaysia.
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Lines of Business

&

Property

property@kuwaitre.com

Marine

marine@kuwaitre.com

Engineering

engineering@kuwaitre.com

Energy

energy@kuwaitre.com

Casualty

casualty@kuwaitre.com

Treaty (Conventional and Retakaful)

treaty@kuwaitre.com

—  Renewable Energy Retakaful 0gp Life Reinsurance
\@/ renewable@kuwaitre.com retakaful@kuwaitre.com Wj'? life@kuwaitre.com
Value Added Services
Risk Engineering
Our risk engineers are experienced in chemical, power, manufacturing, and
construction industries providing loss prevention programs and consulting
services to our partners.
re@kuwaitre.com
Kuwait Re Knowledge Hub
Kuwait Reinsurance Company has made it its responsibility to enhance and
broaden the overall knowledge of insurance industry by offering internships,
workshops/training programs, and insurance exams for insurance
professionals pursuing professional certification.
Kuwait Re is an authorized public online exam center in Kuwait by the CIl,
LOMA and the Institute.
hub@kuwaitre.com
OFFICES

Head Office — Kuwait
Kuwait City, Sharg, AL Shuhadaa Street

Kuwait Re Tower

Far East Regional Office - Malaysia
A-8-27, Level 27,Menara UOA Bangsar No. 5 | Jalan Bangsar Utama
59000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

T +965 2229 9666

E kre@kuwaitre.com

T +603 2288 1555
E fero@kuwaitre.com



